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MEDIA KIT

At MAGNAV Emirates, storytelling becomes a lens 
through which a nation’s ambition, identity, and future 
are brought to life. As a regional extension of the 
globally recognised MAGNAV International Magazine, 
the Emirates edition is dedicated to capturing the spirit 
of a country where innovation meets heritage and 
vision shapes reality.

https://gamma.app/?utm_source=made-with-gamma


preencoded.png

Rooted in the United Arab Emirates’ dynamic evolution, MAGNAV Emirates delivers compelling narratives that 

span business, technology, culture, and lifestyle, spotlighting the thinkers, creators, and leaders driving 

transformation across the region. From in-depth profiles of pioneering individuals to insightful explorations of 

emerging industries, each story reflects a commitment to quality, perspective, and purpose.

We invite you to explore a world where ideas take center stage and stories transcend borders, crafted with 

passion, precision, and a deep understanding of a rapidly changing global landscape.
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ABOUT

MAGNAV International Magazine is a globally recognized publication known for profiling influential companies, 

celebrities, and leaders worldwide. Originating from Norwich, UK, in 1990, it initially focused on print media before 

transitioning to digital formats after the pandemic. Today, MAGNAV operates from its headquarters in London, 

with additional offices in Montreal and Dubai.

The magazine is distributed in the UK, Europe, USA, and Canada, while its digital reach spans the globe. MAGNAV 

covers a wide range of topics, including current affairs, technology, culture, and women's leadership. Its Middle 

East edition, _Magnav MENA_, focuses on business, lifestyle, and fashion within the region, offering unique 

insights into Arab culture and the entrepreneurial landscape.
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PLATFORMS

MAGNAV 

(Emirates)

MAGNAV TV

(UK & Canada Only)

International Edition

MENA Edition 

Asia-Pacific Edition 

North America Edition

Emirates Edition  

Saudi Arabia Edition 

(TBC)
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LATEST EDITIONS

The latest edition of MAGNAV International Magazine dives deep into the evolving 

landscape of global innovation and its impact on society. We explore groundbreaking 

advancements in technology, business, and culture, highlighting the stories of those shaping 

the future.
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FEATURES

In-depth Interviews

Exclusive conversations with industry 

leaders, visionaries, and innovators, delving 

into their journeys, insights, and 

perspectives.

Trend Analysis

Thoughtful analyses of emerging trends 

across various industries, providing insights 

into the future of business, technology, and 

culture.

Global Perspectives

Diverse voices and perspectives from around the world, showcasing the richness and 

complexity of our interconnected world.
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PROFILES
MAGNAV profiles visionary individuals and organizations making a positive impact on the world, offering a glimpse into their inspiring journeys and innovative approaches.
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STORIES

Empowering Women

Inspiring stories of female entrepreneurs, leaders, and innovators who are breaking barriers and driving positive change.

Global Innovation

Stories of groundbreaking inventions, technological advancements, and entrepreneurial ventures transforming industries and societies.

https://gamma.app/?utm_source=made-with-gamma


preencoded.png

LIFESTYLE

MAGNAV explores the intersection of culture, style, and innovation, showcasing the latest trends in fashion, travel, design, and art.
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InsideFull-Page                USD

Open  $4,000

4 Insertions  $3,000

8 Insertions  $1,950

12 Insertions  $1250

Inside Back Cover (IBC)          USD

Open  $7,000

4 Insertions  $5,000

8 Insertions  $3,000

12 Insertions  $1,500

Inside Front Cover (IFC)         USD

Open $8,000

4 Insertions  $6,750

8 Insertions  $4,375

12 Insertions  $2,625

OutsideBackCover(OBC)      USD

Open  $10,000

4 Insertions  $7,000

8 Insertions  $5,500

12 Insertions  $3,500

InsideFrontCoverSpread (DPS)      USD

Open  $11,250

4 Insertions $7,625

8 Insertions  $4,813

12 Insertions  $3,188

InsideDoublePageSpread (DPS)

Open  $5,250

4 Insertions  $4,125

8 Insertions  $2,563

12 Insertions  $2,438

InsideFull-Page Advertorial (Contentprovided bytheClient)  USD

Open  $3,000

4 Insertions  $2,500

8 Insertions  $1,750

12 Insertions  $1,000

PRINT AD
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OnlineArticle USD

1Article $2,000

4 Articles (per Article) $1,600

8 Articles (per Article) $1,250

12 Articles (per Article) $750

Magazine Advertorial  (Digital) USD

02-04 page + online article + social 
share 

$1,500

04-06 page + online article + social 
Share 

$2,500

OtherProducts

Special Video Interview / Report $15,000

DIGITAL 
Advertorial Print Magazine USD

1Article $4,000

4 Articles (per Article) $3,000

8 Articles (per Article) $2,450

12 Articles (per Article) $1,250

Magazine Advertorial  USD

02-04 page + online article + social 
share 

$3,000

04-06 page + online article + social 
Share 

$5,500
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• AGE DISTRIBUTION

✓ 18-24 years: 40% of readers

✓ 25-40 years: 30% of readers

✓ 40-60 years: 22% of readers

• Key Insight: Strong appeal to 
Gen Z and Millennials, with 
notable engagement from 
older audiences.

GENDER DISTRIBUTION

✓ Men: 55% of readers

✓ Women: 35% of readers

• Key Insight: More male-
leaning readership but 
accessible to female 
audiences as well.

• GLOBAL REACH

✓ Europe

✓ North America

✓ Latin America (selected parts)

✓ Asia-Pacific

✓ Middle East

✓ South Asia

•  Key Insight: Broad international 

audience with diverse cultural 

backgrounds 

CONTENT FOCUS: LIFESTYLE, FASHION, BUSINESS, ENTERTAINMENT, AND CULTURE

DEMOGRAPHICS
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M
Average Monthly Reach 

2,240
Subscribers 

8,500 Print Copies  on average 

2
11

180k Instagram followers Combined 

17,500 Digital downloads monthly   

3,500 Print subscriptions only in GCC 

N
U

M
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S

https://gamma.app/?utm_source=made-with-gamma


preencoded.png

Advertisement  

advertise@imagnav.com

General Inquiries

contact@maganv.ae

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT

Editorial 
editorial@maganv.ae

Editorial MENA
contact@magnavme.com

Editorial Internatioan Editions
editorial@imagnav.com

High St, London E17 7FD
London, United Kingdom 

Media City building 08
Dubai, UAE

Notre Dame O, QC H4C 1S5
Montréal, Canada
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